Sr BB e 3T (B

405Q2-2. 25-51/61
50502-2. 4-51/61
50502-2. 75-51/61

[&%no] ¢-001640-1 | “




R TEIR : 50SQ2-2.75-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

SQ2(2)-7-1-1 0.75KW 200V 50mm -

No. BRES mé B g E% =1

1 801001848149 |47 441r-7" I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5) TLBTH
801001803209 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(58) LBTE
801001803339 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5) LBTH
801001803599 |7 441r-7°"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(58) LBTE

2 801140427179 | 7<AH° M(EESH) 2 |M5x15 SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801068000019 | AU ) 1 fihg

5 801141030129 | Af%fyh 2|m8 SUS304

6 801142127109 |FRES 2|m8 SUS304

7 801032165299 | #-Ahy7° Uvy* 1| 50mm(1aLirds) 1ilfs

8 801141030129 |7AA&fyh 2|m8 SUS304

9 801142127109 |FmEs 2| M8 SUS304

10 801048000079 |faLird»755%° 1|50mm(P.C.90)PT filfg

11 801121469129 |/Cyiy 1| P.C.90xp58x2t NR

12 801065000729 | 79M° - 1| SQFA50A,0.4kwFa SUS316

13 801121000129 |/°v3y 1|SQ®E(P.C.108) NBR

14 | 801140000079 |7<@i M(ERERMH) 4| M6x30(22L) SUS304

15 801122004189 |0y 4|P-6(5.8x(1.9) NBR

16 801051000739 | AYMHA*- 1 fitfs

17 801121001699 |/°y3y 1| 9126.6xp135.6x6t,FEE60° NBR

18 801143000439 | MrMal 2| Maxs SWRM

19 801053001619 |{RiEiE 1|KA311-DAXL78 (H.C)

20 801181000109 | #5ZR/" b 1|CV-100,100Lx2.5Bx25D(KSS) 0

21 801009119139 |BiifEMET 3|ce-2

22 801181000109 |#&/" I 2| Ccv-100,100Lx2.5Bx25D(KSS) 0

23 801143000449 | AMAL (IF10EER () 1|M4ax5 C2600

24 | 801009001649 |7-x4% 17 |UL1015-AWG18,G/Y,L=115

25 801143000689 |~Mal 4| M5x138L(30L) SWRM

26 801050000029 | E-57°34h 1 ADC

27 801056011019 |EEF(IL-ifd) 1%

28 801142000419 |RFER 1| #6201(T=0.4) S65CM

29 801052100159 | & 1|62017zC3

30 801055004049 |E#ETF 148 | 84

31 801061180179 |A“PUY) h3- 1| @15.1xp20x1.5t ss

32 801052001069 |## 1|63022ZC3(SRL)

33 801060001819  |A“PY7* 195" v* 1 ADC

34 | 801025000809 |Xhzfhs- 1| W-14HCEIROHS ssIc

35 801030000129 | W75~ 1| W-14HLA 1A




R TEIR : 50SQ2-2.75-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
SQ2(2)-7-1-1 0.75KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE g 2 1=1
36 801121001129 |)°v$y 1| VANCS2HA NBR
37 801029001269 | MM-3u7° 1[SQ(A)2AH il
38 801143000269 |<ATUIMAMNMAL(OUIY 1) 4 [M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304
39 801121246119 | )°v$y 1(@10.3xp16x2t U
40 801035127159 |FmI° 37" 1| M10x15(0 4/ Mal) SUS304
41 801142354189 | MIFHEE 1]|p11.2x(p22.5x0.8t SUS304
42 801021011209 |JIREE(50HZA) 1(50SQ2-2.75-51H4 i
42 801021011199 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1150SQ2-2.75-61H Lilis
43 801143140129 | MAMINAU(FEEEST) 1[M6x12 SUS304
44 801020003679 | BB V7°5-3u0" 1|SQH NBR
45 801020003689 | F&BK° v7°5-3u5° 1|SQR SCS13
46 801142126199 |FEEE 4| M6 SUS304
47 801144001149 | Z9YM K I 4 [M6x80L(51/9.5) SUS304
48 801023002129 | AM~FAIIH 1150SQ2-2.4(S)/2.75H4 SUS304
49 801142126199 |FE&E 4[M6 SUS304
50 801141000209 |7<&fyh 4| M6(27E) SUS304
<°y30UYT ey b>
801173003749 | \°y+y0U»T tyh 1| (*ED)
11 801121469129 |RRULRAFHITVI N vEy 1| P.C.90xp58x2t NR
13 801121000129 | PIMIN=/AYR A= y$ 1|SQZY(P.C.108) NBR
15 801122004189 | Ak " -ERAT#" W MOYYS 4 P-6(5.8x¢p1.9) NBR
17 801121001699 | AYM AN -/E-5TL-LN° yE>Y 1| (p126.6x(135.6x6t,EE60° NBR
36 801121001129 | E-597V-b/MM-309" °v$y 1| VANCS2R NBR
39 801122003179 | MM-¥u9 Bt COYYY* 4[P-5(4.8xp1.9) NBR
39 801121246119 |3FMHI° 37 N vy 1(@10.3xp16x2t UM
MZhS-IiEE R TRENN 3749VG32 240ml




